Spolek amatérskych cyklistti Béla pod Bezdézem

Pohar SAC 2023

21.9.2023 - Okolo Bélé p.B. po modré - MTB ¢asovka - 9,5 km

Jméno
Vild Michal
Loukotka Milan
Zimmermann Roman
Hanousek Jan
Fiedler Bohumil
Vild Vaclav

Klub - bydlisté
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
Béla pod Bezdézem
Mlada Boleslav
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.

Cas
0:19:50
0:21:44
0:24:00
0:24:20
0:24:23
0:25:31

Body
30
29
28

27
26



